1
Q
H
x
2
2
0
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.

2 FN6986.0
October 20, 2009
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Note 1) PART MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free) PKG. DWG. #
QHX220IQT7 QH220 -40 to +85 16 Ld QFN
7” Prod. Tape & Reel; Qty 1,000
L16.3x3B
QHX220IQSR QH220 -40 to +85 16 Ld QFN
7” Sample Reel; Qty 100
L16.3x3B
Coming Soon
QHX220ICT7 (Note 2)
220 -40 to +85 9 Ball CSP
7” Prod. Tape & Reel; Qty 1,000
TBD
Coming Soon
QHX220ICSR (Note 2)
220 -40 to +85 9 Ball CSP
7” Sample Reel; Qty 100
TBD
NOTES: